© 2016 NXP B.V.
Kinetis KE1xZ256 Highly Robust
General-Purpose MCUs
256 KB internal flash, 32 KB SRAM, Serial Communication
Ports, robust Touch Sense Input
1. Introduction
The Kinetis E family provides a highly scalable
portfolio of robust 5-V MCUs, with cores ranging from

8  NXP Semiconductors
9. Orderable Part Numbers
Table 4. Ordering information
Product Memory Package IO and ADC channels
MC part number Flash SRAM Pin count Package GPIOs
GPIOs
(INT/HD)1
ADC2
channels
(SE/DP)
MKE15Z256VLL7 256 KB 32 KB 100 LQFP 89 89/8 28/0
MKE15Z256VLH7 256 KB 32 KB 64 LQFP 58 58/8 27/0
MKE15Z128VLL7 128 KB 16 KB 100 LQFP 89 89/8 28/0
MKE15Z128VLH7 128 KB 16 KB 64 LQFP 58 58/8 27/0
MKE14Z256VLL7 256 KB 32 KB 100 LQFP 89 89/8 28/0
MKE14Z256VLH7 256 KB 32 KB 64 LQFP 58 58/8 27/0
MKE14Z128VLL7 128 KB 16 KB 100 LQFP 89 89/8 28/0
MKE14Z128VLH7 128 KB 16 KB 64 LQFP 58 58/8 27/0
1. INT: interrupt pin numbers; HD: high drive pin numbers
2. ADC0 + ADC1
10. Revision History
Table 5. Revision history